Platz Name

PN AN

Thomas Oswald
Elio Sinatra

Iris Meyer
Holger Schmid
Joachim Rau
Leona Vogler
Michael Suffel
Christian Lisanti
Bernhard Néagele
Marek Dudek
Hermann Gosele
Katja Schmitt
Timur Balci
Andreas Michael Harle
Mario Lisanti
Peter Fillip
Harald Drechsler
Dennis Maier
Richard Kobylka
Michael Hommel
Dietmar Lenz
Michael Weber
Roland Stiitz
Alex Wintergoller
Oliver Ungar
Ralf Hiibner
Lukas Lindheimer
Tobias Poetsch
Andreas Grimminger
Gunnar Bantel
Michael Sachs
Klaus Prisching
Oliver Luncz
Roland Batsch
Yvonne Czeschka
Yusuf Cakmak
Silvio Werner
Sergej Toporkov
Bettina Baier
Vincenzo Anton. Piscitelli
Wolfgang Gubert
Luca De Marco
Werner Heigl
Uwe Holz

Jiirgen Schmid
Claus Maichel
Andreas Biickle
Joel Heer
Marianne Scheer
Ralf Kettler

Verein

SGi Waischenbeuren 1
SGes Geislingen/Steige 1
SV Hattenhofen 2

SV Siillen 1

SGi Waschenbeuren 1
SGes GOppingen 3

SV Uhingen 2

SGi Wischenbeuren 1
ZSV Weillenstein 1
SGi Wischenbeuren 1
SV Bohmenkirch 1
SSV Goppingen 1

SV Siillen 1

SV Heiningen 1

SGi Waischenbeuren 1
SV Boéhmenkirch 1

SV Bohmenkirch 1

SV Reichenbach/Tdle 1
SGi Eislingen 1

S-SV Hausen 2

SV Bohmenkirch 2
S-SV Hausen 1

SGi Waschenbeuren 2
SGi Eislingen 1

SGi Ebersbach/Fils 3
S-SV Hausen 2

SGi Waschenbeuren 2
SGes GOppingen 2

SV Uhingen 2

SGes GOppingen 2

SV Uhingen 2

SV Heiningen 1

S-SV Hausen 2

SGes GOppingen 2

SV Uhingen 2

SV Uhingen 2

SGes Geislingen/Steige 2
SV Siillen 1

SSV Goppingen 1
SGes Geislingen/Steige 1
SGi Adelberg 1

SGes GOppingen 3
SGes GOppingen 4
ZSV Ottenbach 2

ZSV Weillenstein 1
ZSV Weillenstein 1
SGes Geislingen/Steige 3
SGes GOppingen 3
SSV Goppingen 1

SFr Schlierbach 1

Ringe

1091
1090
1089
1082
1067
1066
1065
1065
1058
1055
1053
1050
1050
1048
1047
1043
1041
1041
1039
1034
1032
1031
1027
1027
1026
1023
1019
1019
1018
1013
1009
1008
1005
1001
997
997
994
989
987
987
985
984
983
982
979
975
973
972
972
970

@ Ringe Runden

272,75
272,50
272,25
270,50
266,75
266,50
266,25
266,25
264,50
263,75
263,25
262,50
262,50
262,00
261,75
260,75
260,25
260,25
259,75
258,50
258,00
257,75
256,75
256,75
256,50
255,75
254,75
254,75
254,50
253,25
252,25
252,00
251,25
250,25
249,25
249,25
248,50
247,25
246,75
246,75
246,25
246,00
245,75
245,50
244,75
243,75
243,25
243,00
243,00
242,50
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51.  Michael Lung ZSV Weillenstein 1 962 240,50 4
52. Andreas Eberlein SGi Eislingen 1 960 240,00 4
53. Sven Sauer SV Hattenhofen 2 959 239,75 4
54.  Eugen Zeller SGes Goppingen 2 957 239,25 4
55. Ruben Janik S-SV Hausen 2 957 239,25 4
56. Rainer Biichele S-SV Hausen 1 954 238,50 4
57. Alfred Kiihnhofer SV Bohmenkirch 1 949 237,25 4
58.  Franco D"Angelo SGi Ebersbach/Fils 3 949 237,25 4
59. TimoLimmer ~  SKamAlbershausen2 945 23625 4
60. Anni Ramakers SGes Goppingen 3 944 236,00 4
61.  Thomas Gneiting SV Hattenhofen 2 942 235,50 4
62.  Gerald Severin SV Heiningen 1 942 235,50 4
63. Oliver Sprang SGes Goppingen 2 940 235,00 4
64.  Omer Cenk SGes Geislingen/Steige 3 936 4
66.  Kurt Egon Schindler SGi Ebersbach/Fils 2 931 232,75 4
67. Jan-Hinrich Stohr SV Hattenhofen 2 931 232,75 4
68. Armin Windhab SGi Ebersbach/Fils 3 927 231,75 4
69. Dieter Fausel SGes Goppingen 4 924 231,00 4
70.  Roland Mayer SV Reichenbach/Téle 1 923 230,75 4
71.  Kemal Cakmak SV Uhingen 3 913 228,25 4
72.  Rosario Sinatra SGes Geislingen/Steige 1~ 913 228,25 4
73. Roland Bahner SV Bohmenkirch 2 911 227,75 4
74.  Karl-Heinz Mayer SGi Ebersbach/Fils 2 907 226,75 4
75.  Rolf Hofer SGi Adelberg 1 907 226,75 4
76.  CarolaGrimm  SKamAlbershausen2 904 22600 4
77. Max Kraul$ SGi Wischenbeuren 2 881 220,25 4
78.  Tunahan Sisman SGes Geislingen/Steige 3 877 219,25 4
79. Bernd Krix ZSV Ottenbach 2 869 217,25 4
80.  Frank Bergmann SV Reichenbach/Téle 1 863 215,75 4
81.  Wolfgang Wulf SFr Schlierbach 1 861 215,25 4
82.  Barnabas Schwarz SSV Goppingen 1 860 215,00 4
83. Karsten Schiick SGi Ebersbach/Fils 3 857 214,25 4
84.  Elisabeth Weishar SSV Goppingen 1 856 214,00 4
85. Melanie Oswald SGi Wischenbeuren 2 854 213,50 4
86.  Selim Musa Cakmak SV Uhingen 3 853 213,25 4
87.  Gerd Kuhnle SGes Goppingen 4 852 213,00 4
88.  Willi Zirpel SFr Schlierbach 1 848 212,00 4
89.  Leonhard Gubert SGi Adelberg 1 837 209,25 4
90. Walter Schoberl SGi Ebersbach/Fils 2 823 205,75 4
91. Jan Fischer SV Siillen 1 811 270,33 3
92.  ArminSchaubner =~ SKamAlbershausen2 810 20250 4
93.  Stefan Dorn SV Uhingen 3 800 200,00 4
94. Bérbel Zumstein ZSV Ottenbach 2 800 200,00 4
95. Monika Renn SV Heiningen 1 799 199,75 4
96.  Peter Beutel SV Heiningen 1 797 199,25 4
97.  Hans-Jorg Schmidt SGi Eislingen 1 792 198,00 4
98.  Doris Schwope SGes Geislingen/Steige 2 791 197,75 4
99.  Mario Dubrowitsch SGi Adelberg 1 780 195,00 4
100. Thomas Woller ZSV Ottenbach 2 776 194,00 4
101.  Giinther Gross SV Uhingen 3 775 193,75 4
102. Frank Schwope SGes Geislingen/Steige 2 761 190,25 4


Sacha
Text Hervorheben

Sacha
Text Hervorheben

Sacha
Text Hervorheben

Sacha
Text Hervorheben


103. Markus Grosser S-SV Hausen 1 728 242 .67 3
104. Alexandra Landt SGi Ebersbach/Fils 2 726 242,00 3
105. Swen Heer SGes Goppingen 3 725 241,67 3
106. Diana Loser SGi Wischenbeuren 2 715 178,75 4
107. Thomas Sautter SGes Goppingen 4 712 178,00 4
108. Kerimhan Cenk SGes Geislingen/Steige 3 698 232,67 3
109. Emil Ziegler SGi Ebersbach/Fils 2 695 173,75 4
110. Thomas Hornek SV Bohmenkirch 2 692 3
111.  Andreas Rechner ~ SKamAlbershausen2 690 17250 4
112.  Klaus Schanbacher SGi Adelberg 1 659 164,75 4
113.  Santo Ippolito SGes Geislingen/Steige 1~ 644 214,67 3
114. Martin Kettler SFr Schlierbach 1 604 201,33 3
115. Bianca Schweitzer SGi Wischenbeuren 2 596 198,67 3
116. Karlheinz Bohringer SV Hattenhofen 2 593 197,67 3
117.  Tilman Ankele SGi Eislingen 1 588 196,00 3
118. Angelo Kuhbach SFr Schlierbach 1 558 186,00 3
119. Paolo Costa SGes Geislingen/Steige 1~ 520 173,33 3
120. Alexander Kraft SGes Geislingen/Steige 2 486 243,00 2
121. Roland Armbruster SFr Schlierbach 1 478 159,33 3
122.  Marcus Mann SGes Goppingen 4 449 224,50 2
123. Maximilian Pleier SV Siillen 1 446 223,00 2
124.  Werner Buchbinder SV Uhingen 3 440 146,67 3
125. Manfred Héberle S-SV Hausen 1 393 196,50 2
126.  Josef Bulling SV Béhmenkirch 1 373 186,50 2
127. Walter Commerell SV Reichenbach/Téle 1 367 183,50 2
128.  Jiirgen Schuler ZSV Ottenbach 2 301 150,50 2
129. Herbert Mattheis SV Bohmenkirch 2 263 263,00 1
130. IrisRechner ~ SKamAlbershausen2 232 11600 2
131.  Giinther Rieger SV Reichenbach/Téle 1 202 202,00 1
132.  Florian Néagele ZSV Weillenstein 1 199 199,00 1
133.  Frank Westphal SGes Geislingen/Steige 3 191 95,50 2
134. Sabine Windhab SGi Ebersbach/Fils 3 S 157 157,00 1
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